™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
Web: www.securitylighting.com
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704
Phone: 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848, Fax: 847-279-0642
Copyright ©2016 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. • Specifications subject to change without notice. • Printed in U.S.A. • SL_PRE_LF4SL LENS  08/18

This table may be used to approximate the lumen values at
different Kelvin temperatures and CRI.
4000 Kelvin        1.07
3500 Kelvin        1.00
3000 Kelvin        1.00
2700 Kelvin        0.95
80 CRI................1.00
90 CRI................0.91
Delivered Lumens
The table below shows the delivered lumens for the various lumen outputs.
Output CRI Lens Delivered Lumens
Input
Watts
Lumens Per
Watt Full Catalog String
11L 80 CL 1055 12.7 83 LF4SL-4LFSL11L30K8CL
15L 80 CL 1390 16.2 86 LF4SL-4LFSL15L30K8CL
20L 80 CL 1845 21.6 85 LF4SL-4LFSL20L30K8CL
11L 80 DL 961 12.5 77 LF4SL-4LFSL11L30K8DL
15L 80 DL 1266 16.2 78 LF4SL-4LFSL15L30K8DL
20L 80 DL 1681 21.6 78 LF4SL-4LFSL20L30K8 DL
11L 80 FLUDL 917 12.7 72 LF4SL-4LFSL11L30K8FLUDL
15L 80 FLUDL 1208 15.8 76 LF4SL-4LFSL15L30K8FLUDL
20L 80 FLUDL 1603 21.6 74 LF4SL-4LFSL20L30K8FLUDL
11L 80 VR/IP65 1022 12.7 80 LF4SL-4LFSL11L30K8VR/IP65
15L 80 VR/IP65 1346 15.9 85 LF4SL-4LFSL15L30K8VR/IP65
20L 80 VR/IP65 1787 21.6 83 LF4SL-4LFSL20L30K8VR/IP65
701 Millennium Blvd